SPONSOR TYPE COosT

[ Blue Diomond Round/
Dining Table Sponsor*

Affiliate Round/Dining
[0 Table Sponsor*

[ Beer & Water Sponsor
2 Available

O Blue Diamond 6’
Vendor/Sponsor Table*

Affiliate 6’
Vendor/Sponsor Table*

*13 Round/Dining Table Sponsors Available | 20 Vendor/Sponsor Table Available

WEST & SOUTHEAST

REALTORS®

of the VALLEY

OKTOBERFEST SPONSOR FORM

Friday, Oct. 22, 2021 | 5-9 p.m. | Avion Center | 1733 E Northrop Blvd, Chandler, AZ 85286

FULL NAME

COMPANY

MOBILE / TELEPHONE

$50

$75

$300

$100

$150

EMAIL ADDRESS

WHAT'S INCLUDED

e Opportunity to market to 300 plus attendees.
* Company logo/name on event poster.
» Company logo/name on WeSERV's Facebook page.

WHAT'S NEEDED

e Company Logo (High res, 300 dpi).

FOUR TROPHIES WILL BE AWARDED IN CATEGORIES FOR:

e Best Costume
¢ Best Booth Theme

PAYMENT INFORMATION

OCHECK OVISA OM/C [ODISCOVER [IAMEX  EXP. DATE CSC/CsV

CITY STATE BILLING ZIP
$

SIGNATURE TOTAL

EMAIL completed form to: events@weserv.realtor
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